EVE STORES RD Mareques 810 Severy Octo/State/Zip	Address // // // // // Phone #		90001 -0 **	D24047798 1/20/9801072007 ***157.50 ***** 78.75 87.50 Use Only
CORPORATION NA	ME(S) & DOCUMENT	NUMBER(S	S), (if knowr):
1.			<i>ye.</i>	
Corporati	on Name)	(Document #	†)	
2(Corporati	on Name)	(Document #)	- F.
2				
Corporati	on Name)	(Document #	†)	
4. (Corporati	on Name)	(Document	¥)	
	Pick up time Will wait Photoc		Certified C	
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS :	ngas (alikus) Malay (alikus)		
Profit	Amendment			
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Office	r/Director		0/1/1
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agen	ıt	·	. 648-63
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		<u>.</u>	Name (10 1-06)
Other	Merger			Availability
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION OUT OUT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	n03-47- 1		Document Examiner Updater
Annual Report	Foreign	* 1,24		Updater
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership		-	Verifyer (
Name Reservation	Reinstatement		-	Acknowledgement.
-	Trademark			W. P. Verifyer
	Other			
			Examinarie I	-itiala

Florida Department of State, Sandra B. Mortham, Secretary of State

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Palm Beach Regal, L.P. (Name of limited partnership as it is in	in the home state)
(If name is unavailable, name under which the limited partners	rship proposes to register or transact business in \supset
Florida; must contain the word "Lil	MITED" or "LTD.") 7
Delaware	4. June 27, 1997
(State of Formation)	(Date of Formation)
Stanley L. Murray (Name of Registered Agent for S	
(Name of Registered Agent for S	
82-60 S.W. 87th Terrace	三
(Street Address of Registe	224.42
Miami	, Florida 33143 (Zip Code)
(City) Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of	· · ·
By: Starley mung	
(Agent must sign on	•
c/o CSC 1013 Centre Road, Wilmingto	
(Address of registered office required in state of formation of	or, it not required, address of principal office.)
NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	STREET ADDRESS
TANIES OF GENERALE TRACETORIES	
FB Palm Beach Corp.	810 Seventh Avenue
500 21LL	28th Floor New York, NY 10019
F98 - 377	New Tork, NT 10013
810 Seventh Avenue, 28th Floor, Nev	w York, NY 10019
(Office where Names, Addresses and contribut	tions of Limited Partners are kept.)

11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is cancelled or withdrawn.

12	810	Seve	nth 2	Avenue	, 28th F	loor						
	New	York	, NY	10019	ı							
-					(Mailing Addr	ess of Limite	ed Partnership)					_
Unde the c	er pei onter	nalties o	f perj of and	ury I, bo I that th	eing duly sw e facts stated	orn, decla herein a	are that I hav e true and co	re read torrect.	he foregoi	ng and l	cnow 33	
This	day	of	7	∱ ~	,	Janua	ry		19 98		(-) (-)	
					FB PA	LM BEA	CH CORP.			11A	F1 F: 3	Ö
					ву: 🗟	2 5	LUZ	,	Presid	ent =	*. 20	
							Gener	al Partner		المراجع المراج		
STA	ATE (OF	V YO	RK								
CO	UNT	Y OF_	NEW :	YORK								
On	this_	7 tm	day o	f <u>_</u>	anuary		,19 <u>98</u>		Richar	d Bir	doff	<u>-</u>
pers	sonal	ly appea	ired b	efore me	e, x	who is	personally k	nown to	me			
						whose	identity I pro	oved on	the bases	of		
Pr	esi	dent d	of [F]	B Palm	Beach C	orp. ai	ose and s nd that i nstrument	n sai			<u> </u>	
				1	EVE SHAFTE Public, State of No. 31-300355 ified in Queen ssion Expires Oc	34	- Euc	(Notary	Public Signati	• •		 .
								(Notary	Public Signat	ure)		
Seal							My Commis	sion ex	pires:			

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally Richard Bird off, the President of FB Palm Bead
Corp., a general partner of Palm Beach Regal, La P(an) Delaware Limited partnership
hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:
1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$ 2,000.00
2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is \$ 2,000.00
Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.
This day of January ,19 98 FB PALM BEACH CORP.
By: President 3
General Partner
STATE OF NEW YORK
COUNTY OF NEW YORK
On this day of January , 19 98 ,
personally appeared before me, who is personally known to me
whose identity I proved on the bases of
and, being by me duly sworn, did depose and say that he is the President of FB Palm Beach Corp. and in said capacity he signed his name to the foregoing instrument.
Eve Shaftel
Notary Public, State of New York No. 31-5000504
Commission Expires Oct 20 1000
(Notary Public Signature)

My Commission Expires:

Seal